8/28/2021 6:57:20 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 508 AM HILLTOWN AM HILLTOWN ARM

Route: 508 AM HILLTOWN AM Start Time: 07:51 am Total Riders: 22
Bus: E8 End Time: 08:25am Max Load: 22
Driver: J, JODI Total Time 33:42 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: HILLTOWN CHARTER Distance: 10.47 mi. Schedule Day: Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
7:51 am START GULA DR@RABIDEAU DR 3
7:54 am STOP COED DR @ STRONG ST 1
7:54am STOP STRONG ST @ CAMELOT LN 2
7:57 am STOP STRONG ST @ KINGSBERRY WAY 2
8:01 am STOP SOUTH ST @ ELY AVE 2
8:04 am STOP WEST ST @ LITTLE ST 2
8:09 am STOP 206 MAIN ST 1
8:11am STOP PARK ST @ CENTER ST 2
8:13 am STOP 15 COTTAGE STREET 2
8:15am STOP HOLYOKE ST @ W GREEN ST 3
8:20am STOP PARSONS ST @ SUTTON PL 1
8:20am END PARSONS ST @ GROSS LN 1

8:25 am DEST HILLTOWN CHARTER 22



8/29/2021 6:57:30 PM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 508 PM HILLTOWN PM HILLTOWN PM

Route: 508 PM HILLTOWN PM Start Time:  03:00 pm Total Riders; 22
Bus. E8 End Time: 03:35 pm Max Load: 22
Driver: J, JODI Total Time 35:01 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: HILLTOWN CHARTER Distance: 10.92 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Brop Off
3:00 pm ORIGIN HILLTOWN CHARTER 22
3:04 pm STOP PARSONS ST @ GROSS LN 1
3:04 pm STOP PARSONS ST @ 3RD AVE 1
3:09 pm STOP HOLYOKE ST @ E GREEN ST 3
311 pm STCP 16 COTTAGE STREET 2
3113 pm STOP CENTER ST @ PARK 8T 2
3116 pm STOP 206 MAIN ST 1
3:21 pm STOP WEST ST @ LITTLE ST 2
3:24 pm STOP SOUTH ST @ ELY AVE 2
3:28 pm STOP STRONG ST @ KINGSBERRY WAY 2
3:31 pm STOP STRONG ST @ CAMELOT LN 2
3:31 pm STOP STRONG ST @ COED DR 1
3:34 pm STOP GULA DR @ RABIDEAU DR 3

3:35 pm END 28 GULA DR



